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CORPORATE Conference

BATAVIA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DIZZY DONGERS 10 6 0 0.625 5-3 8-5 2626 2543 2695

SLINGING BREWS &amp; TOUCHING BOOBS  9 7 0 0.563 5-3 9-4 2519 2379 2640

MR SPARKY 9 7 0 0.563 3-5 6-7 2476 2561 3137

  BLACK SUNDAY 9 7 0 0.563 4-4 8-5 2833 2533 3472

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 6 10 0 0.375 3-5 6-7 2427 2572 3033

BUFFALO Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEHNKES BOMBS 11 5 0 0.688 7-1 9-4 2871 2469 3041

ANGELS OF DEATH 11 5 0 0.688 5-3 9-4 2698 2424 2894

BEASTS FROM THE EAST 5 11 0 0.313 2-6 4-9 2281 2539 2779

ARIAN FOSTER'S ACHILLES 4 12 0 0.250 4-4 4-9 2288 2578 2981

TY'S TERRIFIC TWATS 3 13 0 0.188 2-6 2-11 2157 2633 2663

Total Points
  BLACK SUNDAY 3472

MR SPARKY 3137

BEHNKES BOMBS 3041

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 3033

ARIAN FOSTER'S ACHILLES 2981

ANGELS OF DEATH 2894

BEASTS FROM THE EAST 2779

DIZZY DONGERS 2695

TY'S TERRIFIC TWATS 2663

SLINGING BREWS &amp; TOUCHING BOOBS  2640
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INDEPENDANT Conference

ROCHESTER Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WARSAW PACT 14 2 0 0.875 7-1 12-1 2834 2389 2887

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 8 8 0 0.500 4-4 6-7 2369 2519 2475

THE WALKING DEZ 8 8 0 0.500 3-5 7-6 2565 2428 3099

WAR PAINT 7 9 0 0.438 3-5 6-7 2341 2367 2574

DISASTERPIECE 7 9 0 0.438 3-5 5-8 2394 2584 2937

SYRACUSE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

OOOPS EIFERTED 12 4 0 0.750 6-2 9-4 3012 2370 3170

MOOSE 777 10 6 0 0.625 6-2 8-5 2618 2376 2780

DIRT STARS 6 10 0 0.375 3-5 5-8 2527 2627 3211

FRANKS  FUDGE PACKERS 5 11 0 0.313 3-5 3-10 2303 2652 2813

KINGS OF LEON 5 11 0 0.313 2-6 4-9 2048 2591 2617

Total Points
DIRT STARS 3211

OOOPS EIFERTED 3170

THE WALKING DEZ 3099

DISASTERPIECE 2937

WARSAW PACT 2887

FRANKS  FUDGE PACKERS 2813

MOOSE 777 2780

KINGS OF LEON 2617

WAR PAINT 2574

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 2475
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